First Name

AMBER
CLAIRE
JAN
BECCA
TANYA
CINDY
CHELSEY
MAGGIE
NICOLE
CADY
MADDIE
CINDY
DEB
ANN
SAMMI
MELISSA
ASHLEY
LYNN

Last Name

WEST
CASTLEBERRY
IBERLIN
FULTON
JOLOVICH
MANKIN
WELCH EDWARDS
POLONCIC
HENRY
ERB
SCHWARTZKOPF
MANKIN
BIXLER
NONNAST*
HEGWER
BOURNE
DAY
KOHR

SAT 2D DERBY SIDEPOT

CARRYOVERS FROM COMBO DRAW

Horse Name

WR SPILLED PERFUME
FREE RANGE
NICK ON THE ROCKS
KING SEXY LIENSTER
AINT | SOMETHIN
FLITS SWIFT ARROW
HOLLAND FLING
NOTHINBUT THE SHAKES
RAWHIDE GYPSY
MR STREAKIN TE
WHATA EDDIE GIRL
FIREWATERSVANILLASKY
STREAKINFORTHECHICKS
GUYS DASHINMOON
PLAYN N THE BOONDOCS
COLOUR ME BLONDE*
ROCKIN STILETTOS
STREAKIN BOON STARS*

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.435
15.597
15.636
15.683
15.739
15.809
15.875
15.885
15.904
15.964
16.046
16.286
16.492
16.499
16.593

917.199
915.563
916.379

Rank Overall Division
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18

$378

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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61%
22%
0%
0%
0%
17%

Earnings

136
91

91
60



